
Neighborhood Homicide Kidnapping/Abduction Sexual Assault Aggravated Assault Simple Assault Intimidation Other Sex Offenses Total
ADAMS NORTH 0 1 1 7 14 0 0 23
ALLIED GARDENS 0 1 3 15 28 5 0 52
ALTA VISTA 0 1 0 6 5 0 0 12
AZALEA/HOLLYWOOD PARK 0 1 1 9 23 3 0 37
BALBOA PARK 1 0 5 47 37 8 0 98
BARRIO LOGAN 3 4 6 64 63 8 0 148
BAY HO 0 2 2 9 38 5 0 56
BAY PARK 0 3 9 34 62 6 0 114
BAY TERRACES 1 2 15 56 62 4 0 140
BIRDLAND 0 4 10 28 64 7 0 113
BLACK MOUNTAIN RANCH 1 0 2 9 21 4 0 37
BORDER 0 2 0 9 29 0 0 40
BROADWAY HEIGHTS 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 6
BURLINGAME 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
CARMEL MOUNTAIN 0 0 2 6 31 7 0 46
CARMEL VALLEY 0 1 2 20 67 31 0 121
CASTLE 0 0 5 61 68 22 0 156
CHEROKEE POINT 0 1 0 9 20 4 0 34
CHOLLAS CREEK 0 1 4 27 24 7 0 63
CHOLLAS VIEW 0 2 1 23 44 4 0 74
CLAIREMONT MESA EAST 1 2 9 54 106 11 1 184
CLAIREMONT MESA WEST 0 0 1 13 14 2 0 30
COLINA DEL SOL 0 6 13 74 74 27 0 194
COLLEGE EAST 0 2 10 27 45 6 0 90
COLLEGE WEST 0 1 5 15 27 8 0 56
CORE-COLUMBIA 3 5 21 146 189 24 0 388
CORRIDOR 1 2 5 29 48 10 0 95
CORTEZ 0 3 8 40 44 9 0 104
DEL CERRO 0 3 3 8 7 1 0 22
DEL MAR HEIGHTS 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 13
EAST VILLAGE 2 15 60 321 440 59 1 898
EGGER HIGHLANDS 0 0 2 23 42 4 0 71
EL CERRITO 0 4 3 30 56 7 1 101
EMERALD HILLS 0 1 2 12 14 0 0 29
ENCANTO 0 4 7 34 37 7 0 89
FAIRMOUNT PARK 1 1 1 4 11 1 0 19
FAIRMOUNT VILLAGE 0 3 6 40 54 8 0 111
FOX CANYON 0 0 3 13 22 1 0 39
GASLAMP 1 3 13 125 221 21 1 385
GOLDEN HILL 0 2 4 34 45 9 0 94
GRANT HILL 1 1 2 24 20 5 0 53
GRANTVILLE 3 4 7 95 117 12 0 238
HARBORVIEW 0 1 2 6 21 1 0 31
HILLCREST 0 1 19 109 220 25 0 374
HORTON PLAZA 0 0 5 8 15 8 0 36
ISLENAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMACHA LOMITA 0 2 3 12 32 3 0 52
KEARNY MESA 1 8 5 49 114 18 0 195
KENSINGTON 0 1 1 10 15 4 0 31
LA JOLLA 0 5 18 43 90 16 1 173
LA PLAYA 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 5
LAKE MURRAY 0 0 1 17 51 7 0 76
LINCOLN PARK 0 0 11 45 81 13 1 151
LINDA VISTA 0 2 6 83 90 18 0 199
LITTLE ITALY 0 3 9 26 30 10 0 78
LOGAN HEIGHTS 2 7 17 109 124 13 0 272
LOMA PORTAL 0 0 1 3 7 1 0 12
MARINA 0 7 4 33 43 6 0 93
MIDTOWN 0 2 4 14 22 2 0 44
MIDWAY DISTRICT 0 8 19 87 141 20 1 276
MIRA MESA 1 9 26 91 173 16 0 316
MIRAMAR 1 0 1 8 17 0 0 27
MIRAMAR RANCH NORTH 0 2 1 7 11 2 0 23
MISSION BAY 1 2 11 31 57 5 0 107
MISSION BEACH 0 1 4 30 53 4 0 92
MISSION HILLS 0 0 7 13 12 4 0 36
MISSION VALLEY EAST 0 5 18 104 172 23 0 322
MISSION VALLEY WEST 0 9 4 57 95 9 0 174
MORENA 0 1 4 31 36 10 1 83
MOUNTAIN VIEW 0 3 15 83 91 6 0 198
MT HOPE 0 0 0 23 30 1 0 54
NESTOR 0 3 1 40 58 10 0 112
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NORMAL HEIGHTS 0 1 3 42 55 5 0 106
NORTH CITY 0 0 2 2 9 0 0 13
NORTH CLAIREMONT 0 4 3 35 56 7 0 105
NORTH PARK 0 9 14 109 200 32 0 364
OAK PARK 2 3 7 47 66 7 0 132
OCEAN BEACH 0 7 13 111 136 19 0 286
OCEAN CREST 1 5 6 17 68 12 1 110
O'FARRELL 1 1 2 13 47 4 0 68
OLD TOWN 0 2 8 28 42 10 0 90
OTAY MESA 1 2 6 21 26 3 0 59
OTAY MESA WEST 0 3 5 85 141 26 1 261
PACIFIC BEACH 0 1 27 139 240 33 1 441
PALM CITY 1 0 8 26 29 5 0 69
PARADISE HILLS 0 3 8 50 63 6 0 130
PARK WEST 0 3 7 54 49 14 1 128
PETCO PARK 0 0 10 56 127 19 0 212
POINT LOMA HEIGHTS 3 5 9 53 90 15 0 175
QUALCOMM 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4
RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0 5 21 50 13 0 90
RANCHO ENCANTADA 0 1 0 3 1 2 0 7
RANCHO PENASQUITOS 0 3 7 26 77 18 0 131
REDWOOD VILLAGE 1 1 3 11 21 4 0 41
RIDGEVIEW/WEBSTER 2 1 2 28 39 13 0 85
ROLANDO 0 3 5 58 58 10 0 134
ROLANDO PARK 0 0 3 14 33 3 0 53
ROSEVILLE / FLEET RIDGE 1 2 2 14 28 2 0 49
SABRE SPRINGS 1 1 1 8 9 4 0 24
SAN CARLOS 0 0 0 7 12 6 0 25
SAN PASQUAL 0 0 1 3 5 1 0 10
SAN YSIDRO 1 1 9 91 141 24 1 268
SCRIPPS RANCH 1 2 4 12 39 1 0 59
SERRA MESA 0 2 6 38 91 19 0 156
SHELLTOWN 0 1 0 10 14 0 0 25
SHERMAN HEIGHTS 0 2 4 15 32 9 0 62
SKYLINE 0 0 4 24 24 6 1 59
SORRENTO VALLEY 0 0 0 11 10 4 0 25
SOUTH PARK 0 0 0 7 11 6 0 24
SOUTHCREST 1 3 1 40 37 2 0 84
STOCKTON 0 1 0 29 16 7 0 53
SUNSET CLIFFS 0 0 0 7 10 5 0 22
SWAN CANYON 0 2 1 30 35 5 1 74
TALMADGE 1 2 3 29 37 6 0 78
TERALTA EAST 0 0 4 48 51 11 0 114
TERALTA WEST 0 0 2 55 54 8 0 119
TIERRASANTA 0 1 15 26 49 3 2 96
TIJUANA RIVER VALLEY 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 6
TORREY HIGHLANDS 0 0 3 2 7 2 0 14
TORREY PINES 0 1 3 9 10 1 0 24
TORREY PRESERVE 0 0 0 1 4 2 0 7
UNIVERSITY CITY 1 4 14 52 127 16 1 215
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 0 2 5 40 52 4 0 103
VALENCIA PARK 0 0 4 53 63 6 0 126
WOODED AREA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2



Neighborhood Robbery Arson Burglary/Breaking & Entering Larceny Theft From Motor Vehicle Motor Vehicle Theft Fraud/Counterfeiting Stolen Property Offenses Vandalism Total
ADAMS NORTH 4 0 7 31 29 16 8 3 22 120
ALLIED GARDENS 4 0 18 34 22 28 18 3 31 158
ALTA VISTA 0 0 1 8 2 3 1 0 5 20
AZALEA/HOLLYWOOD PARK 1 2 1 8 13 11 6 3 24 69
BALBOA PARK 7 5 8 45 18 10 8 5 38 144
BARRIO LOGAN 18 0 28 43 25 62 7 12 67 262
BAY HO 0 2 11 60 26 22 21 5 34 181
BAY PARK 15 1 34 133 68 65 30 11 85 442
BAY TERRACES 6 2 23 88 42 92 27 8 76 364
BIRDLAND 1 0 3 17 27 22 11 1 35 117
BLACK MOUNTAIN RANCH 0 0 12 70 11 6 25 0 21 145
BORDER 11 0 2 25 8 16 3 12 13 90
BROADWAY HEIGHTS 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 7
BURLINGAME 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 2 7
CARMEL MOUNTAIN 7 0 16 232 31 17 23 4 23 353
CARMEL VALLEY 5 1 54 184 79 39 89 5 73 529
CASTLE 6 3 7 32 28 19 22 6 83 206
CHEROKEE POINT 4 0 12 31 29 12 9 4 29 130
CHOLLAS CREEK 2 1 4 11 9 14 14 2 14 71
CHOLLAS VIEW 10 0 4 29 5 17 5 4 35 109
CLAIREMONT MESA EAST 16 1 31 263 84 55 48 16 84 598
CLAIREMONT MESA WEST 1 0 11 49 14 15 13 5 24 132
COLINA DEL SOL 10 1 18 49 25 35 25 3 68 234
COLLEGE EAST 3 0 10 42 49 30 14 3 44 195
COLLEGE WEST 0 0 24 43 50 33 17 1 34 202
CORE-COLUMBIA 51 2 35 206 125 77 48 19 149 712
CORRIDOR 4 1 12 42 27 31 11 5 44 177
CORTEZ 4 2 11 70 37 27 13 3 49 216
DEL CERRO 0 0 7 17 15 13 12 3 15 82
DEL MAR HEIGHTS 2 0 11 18 17 5 8 0 16 77
EAST VILLAGE 68 9 75 316 143 121 88 29 198 1047
EGGER HIGHLANDS 7 0 12 88 21 42 17 3 44 234
EL CERRITO 5 0 27 68 12 18 16 3 35 184
EMERALD HILLS 0 0 1 11 6 7 2 3 16 46
ENCANTO 5 0 6 23 14 41 10 8 49 156
FAIRMOUNT PARK 1 4 10 13 10 14 2 2 16 72
FAIRMOUNT VILLAGE 11 0 6 17 18 20 11 2 46 131
FOX CANYON 4 0 3 8 6 5 5 1 13 45
GASLAMP 26 0 19 387 30 16 24 5 73 580
GOLDEN HILL 2 1 16 55 41 45 12 9 54 235
GRANT HILL 5 1 12 18 7 20 13 3 42 121
GRANTVILLE 12 0 43 148 96 114 35 11 109 568
HARBORVIEW 7 1 8 65 18 10 7 1 25 142
HILLCREST 35 6 77 339 109 80 60 14 170 890
HORTON PLAZA 9 0 3 21 4 2 5 0 10 54
ISLENAIR 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 6
JAMACHA LOMITA 3 0 11 16 14 20 13 3 25 105
KEARNY MESA 18 3 74 313 159 132 62 20 164 945
KENSINGTON 4 1 13 45 32 12 12 0 36 155
LA JOLLA 15 0 96 437 129 109 100 21 121 1028
LA PLAYA 0 0 4 10 4 3 8 1 5 35
LAKE MURRAY 3 0 14 27 35 24 27 4 32 166
LINCOLN PARK 10 3 18 47 25 55 7 3 49 217
LINDA VISTA 15 3 34 311 71 54 36 6 103 633
LITTLE ITALY 7 1 47 93 40 28 19 5 51 291
LOGAN HEIGHTS 21 3 22 42 27 78 15 11 86 305
LOMA PORTAL 1 0 10 30 21 15 14 1 11 103
MARINA 8 2 12 115 33 15 19 5 50 259
MIDTOWN 5 2 13 31 36 33 11 11 30 172
MIDWAY DISTRICT 40 8 57 621 58 74 69 148 137 1212
MIRA MESA 12 2 62 346 157 132 152 9 190 1062
MIRAMAR 3 1 34 74 19 32 5 4 48 220
MIRAMAR RANCH NORTH 0 0 8 22 16 5 23 1 19 94
MISSION BAY 5 2 8 59 22 15 5 5 32 153
MISSION BEACH 11 1 36 121 26 30 18 5 48 296
MISSION HILLS 5 0 22 37 31 12 15 1 32 155
MISSION VALLEY EAST 50 6 71 613 188 141 67 16 176 1328
MISSION VALLEY WEST 62 1 40 384 56 67 39 27 69 745
MORENA 8 3 52 80 32 38 24 10 42 289
MOUNTAIN VIEW 10 0 8 97 46 71 23 13 71 339
MT HOPE 1 1 4 10 19 20 4 6 32 97
NESTOR 4 1 7 33 44 104 18 6 63 280
NORMAL HEIGHTS 4 1 25 67 39 37 23 5 70 271
NORTH CITY 0 0 11 17 10 4 17 0 7 66
NORTH CLAIREMONT 14 0 27 185 38 35 27 10 60 396
NORTH PARK 28 4 77 326 169 168 84 14 256 1126
OAK PARK 6 2 16 70 49 28 23 8 58 260
OCEAN BEACH 21 0 28 126 37 69 27 10 79 397
OCEAN CREST 7 1 14 92 71 121 27 6 73 412
O'FARRELL 0 0 5 16 10 12 4 2 24 73
OLD TOWN 4 1 18 42 27 21 14 7 41 175
OTAY MESA 4 1 24 93 86 546 12 20 56 842
OTAY MESA WEST 19 2 18 67 59 151 35 15 100 466
PACIFIC BEACH 20 2 89 450 177 192 110 34 236 1310
PALM CITY 7 2 12 13 19 40 5 6 34 138
PARADISE HILLS 1 0 6 39 29 47 16 3 39 180
PARK WEST 5 3 49 87 59 48 31 5 113 400
PETCO PARK 20 0 11 39 19 14 14 4 39 160
POINT LOMA HEIGHTS 8 1 45 168 62 63 42 6 84 479
QUALCOMM 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 2 9
RANCHO BERNARDO 5 0 54 91 103 34 76 6 89 458
RANCHO ENCANTADA 1 0 0 2 2 1 4 0 2 12
RANCHO PENASQUITOS 4 0 42 99 68 35 82 2 71 403
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REDWOOD VILLAGE 18 2 10 46 17 22 11 3 27 156
RIDGEVIEW/WEBSTER 6 0 21 29 9 21 9 7 35 137
ROLANDO 19 2 33 56 29 29 29 7 65 269
ROLANDO PARK 2 0 13 15 7 15 11 2 27 92
ROSEVILLE / FLEET RIDGE 4 1 17 46 21 16 11 6 25 147
SABRE SPRINGS 1 0 6 17 12 14 9 0 15 74
SAN CARLOS 2 1 7 35 39 12 21 0 24 141
SAN PASQUAL 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 8
SAN YSIDRO 47 3 64 801 122 352 39 68 146 1642
SCRIPPS RANCH 3 0 32 55 27 12 43 1 47 220
SERRA MESA 7 3 37 110 104 74 56 5 87 483
SHELLTOWN 0 1 6 7 13 13 3 3 15 61
SHERMAN HEIGHTS 4 2 5 20 13 34 7 3 33 121
SKYLINE 2 0 22 26 12 15 19 5 32 133
SORRENTO VALLEY 1 0 79 76 41 28 18 8 51 302
SOUTH PARK 1 0 7 54 21 29 6 3 20 141
SOUTHCREST 11 2 17 25 13 22 6 6 33 135
STOCKTON 1 1 8 30 11 30 2 4 36 123
SUNSET CLIFFS 0 0 1 8 9 7 7 1 12 45
SWAN CANYON 2 1 7 10 6 13 4 4 21 68
TALMADGE 9 2 23 56 72 24 21 8 56 271
TERALTA EAST 11 6 7 36 30 16 23 6 48 183
TERALTA WEST 7 1 14 25 20 23 11 5 45 151
TIERRASANTA 1 0 22 77 42 24 39 1 43 249
TIJUANA RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 5
TORREY HIGHLANDS 0 0 8 17 9 3 11 3 9 60
TORREY PINES 2 0 2 25 14 13 8 1 13 78
TORREY PRESERVE 0 0 2 6 7 5 3 1 2 26
UNIVERSITY CITY 20 2 66 523 163 110 116 14 146 1160
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 5 1 35 109 64 64 27 6 65 376
VALENCIA PARK 5 0 5 36 26 34 13 3 33 155
WOODED AREA 0 0 5 12 8 6 7 1 4 43



Neighborhood Drug/Narcotic Violations Pornography/Obscene Material Gambling Violations Prostitution Weapon Law Violations Animal Cruelty Total
ADAMS NORTH 2 0 0 0 3 0 5
ALLIED GARDENS 17 0 0 0 5 0 22
ALTA VISTA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
AZALEA/HOLLYWOOD PARK 8 0 0 0 1 0 9
BALBOA PARK 97 0 0 0 5 0 102
BARRIO LOGAN 104 0 0 23 29 0 156
BAY HO 19 0 0 0 3 0 22
BAY PARK 46 0 0 1 5 0 52
BAY TERRACES 25 0 0 1 13 0 39
BIRDLAND 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
BLACK MOUNTAIN RANCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BORDER 40 0 0 0 4 0 44
BROADWAY HEIGHTS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
BURLINGAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARMEL MOUNTAIN 17 0 0 0 1 0 18
CARMEL VALLEY 5 0 0 0 7 1 13
CASTLE 31 0 0 0 8 0 39
CHEROKEE POINT 27 0 0 0 4 0 31
CHOLLAS CREEK 19 0 0 0 5 0 24
CHOLLAS VIEW 23 0 0 0 11 0 34
CLAIREMONT MESA EAST 70 0 0 0 6 0 76
CLAIREMONT MESA WEST 10 0 0 0 1 0 11
COLINA DEL SOL 69 0 0 0 22 0 91
COLLEGE EAST 19 0 0 0 2 0 21
COLLEGE WEST 10 0 0 0 4 0 14
CORE-COLUMBIA 531 0 0 7 20 2 560
CORRIDOR 46 0 0 0 8 0 54
CORTEZ 45 0 0 0 5 0 50
DEL CERRO 6 0 0 0 2 0 8
DEL MAR HEIGHTS 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
EAST VILLAGE 1141 1 0 1 75 2 1220
EGGER HIGHLANDS 31 0 0 0 6 0 37
EL CERRITO 34 0 0 1 3 0 38
EMERALD HILLS 12 0 0 0 4 0 16
ENCANTO 16 0 0 0 7 0 23
FAIRMOUNT PARK 6 0 0 0 3 0 9
FAIRMOUNT VILLAGE 17 0 0 0 1 0 18
FOX CANYON 24 0 0 0 4 1 29
GASLAMP 183 0 0 0 17 0 200
GOLDEN HILL 24 0 0 0 9 0 33
GRANT HILL 21 0 0 0 6 0 27
GRANTVILLE 64 0 0 1 13 1 79
HARBORVIEW 19 0 0 0 1 0 20
HILLCREST 141 0 0 2 11 0 154
HORTON PLAZA 14 0 0 0 2 0 16
ISLENAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMACHA LOMITA 12 0 0 0 5 0 17
KEARNY MESA 64 0 0 11 8 1 84
KENSINGTON 14 0 0 0 4 0 18
LA JOLLA 47 1 0 0 6 0 54
LA PLAYA 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
LAKE MURRAY 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
LINCOLN PARK 29 0 0 0 22 0 51
LINDA VISTA 55 0 0 0 15 1 71
LITTLE ITALY 32 0 0 0 3 0 35
LOGAN HEIGHTS 94 0 0 1 20 0 115
LOMA PORTAL 17 0 0 0 3 0 20
MARINA 29 1 0 0 5 0 35
MIDTOWN 19 0 0 0 1 0 20
MIDWAY DISTRICT 567 1 0 0 34 0 602
MIRA MESA 75 0 0 1 9 1 86
MIRAMAR 13 0 0 0 5 0 18
MIRAMAR RANCH NORTH 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
MISSION BAY 59 0 0 0 10 0 69
MISSION BEACH 27 1 0 0 12 0 40
MISSION HILLS 20 0 0 0 1 0 21
MISSION VALLEY EAST 133 0 0 4 29 1 167
MISSION VALLEY WEST 152 0 0 1 22 0 175
MORENA 74 0 0 1 5 0 80
MOUNTAIN VIEW 51 1 0 0 29 0 81
MT HOPE 10 0 0 0 6 0 16
NESTOR 26 0 0 0 3 1 30
NORMAL HEIGHTS 21 0 0 0 5 0 26
NORTH CITY 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
NORTH CLAIREMONT 72 2 0 0 6 1 81
NORTH PARK 169 0 0 0 21 1 191
OAK PARK 31 0 0 0 12 1 44
OCEAN BEACH 317 0 0 0 24 1 342
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OCEAN CREST 10 1 0 0 2 0 13
O'FARRELL 12 0 0 0 6 0 18
OLD TOWN 123 0 0 0 8 0 131
OTAY MESA 9 0 0 0 3 0 12
OTAY MESA WEST 32 2 0 0 18 0 52
PACIFIC BEACH 231 0 0 1 19 3 254
PALM CITY 32 0 0 0 3 1 36
PARADISE HILLS 14 0 0 0 5 0 19
PARK WEST 98 0 1 0 6 0 105
PETCO PARK 299 0 0 0 24 0 323
POINT LOMA HEIGHTS 71 0 0 0 8 2 81
QUALCOMM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
RANCHO BERNARDO 6 1 0 0 4 0 11
RANCHO ENCANTADA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
RANCHO PENASQUITOS 9 0 0 0 4 0 13
REDWOOD VILLAGE 11 0 0 0 3 0 14
RIDGEVIEW/WEBSTER 36 0 0 1 7 0 44
ROLANDO 54 0 0 1 10 0 65
ROLANDO PARK 16 0 0 1 2 0 19
ROSEVILLE / FLEET RIDGE 12 0 0 0 2 0 14
SABRE SPRINGS 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
SAN CARLOS 3 0 0 0 1 0 4
SAN PASQUAL 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SAN YSIDRO 104 0 0 0 24 1 129
SCRIPPS RANCH 11 0 0 0 2 0 13
SERRA MESA 38 0 0 0 7 0 45
SHELLTOWN 10 0 0 4 7 0 21
SHERMAN HEIGHTS 54 0 0 0 6 0 60
SKYLINE 10 1 0 0 6 0 17
SORRENTO VALLEY 16 2 0 1 1 0 20
SOUTH PARK 8 0 0 0 3 0 11
SOUTHCREST 28 0 0 1 14 0 43
STOCKTON 25 0 0 0 11 0 36
SUNSET CLIFFS 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
SWAN CANYON 13 1 0 0 2 0 16
TALMADGE 57 0 0 0 11 0 68
TERALTA EAST 97 0 1 0 17 0 115
TERALTA WEST 49 0 0 0 11 0 60
TIERRASANTA 7 1 0 0 2 0 10
TIJUANA RIVER VALLEY 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
TORREY HIGHLANDS 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
TORREY PINES 4 0 0 0 3 0 7
TORREY PRESERVE 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
UNIVERSITY CITY 41 0 0 0 7 1 49
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 39 1 0 0 4 0 44
VALENCIA PARK 27 0 0 0 12 0 39
WOODED AREA 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
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